Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Class | Sail

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

420

420
420

420

420

420

Number
56673

55509
56941

56972

56680

54846

2021 Auckland Champs 420

Results are provisional as of 17:01 on February 1, 2021

Helm

Hugo
McMullen

Lucas Day

Mason
Mulcahy

Vivien
Webster
Chung

Megan Hume

Alex Norman

Crew

Tim Howse

Sam Scott

Cam
McGlashan

Kiera
Sinton

Isabelle
Lecher

Alex
Hebberd

Overall

Helm Club

Murrays Bay SC

Murrays Bay SC
Murrays Bay SC

Wakatere BC/
Murrays Bay SC

Murrays Bay SC

Murrays Bay SC

Crew Club

Kohimarama YC

Murrays Bay SC
Murrays Bay SC

Wakatere BC/
Murrays Bay SC

New Plymouth YC

Murrays Bay SC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

R1
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R2

1.0

3.0
2.0

4.0

5.0
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R3

2.0

1.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

Total | Nett
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